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Kosarevych-Burgal

Noguero-Noguero

Santana-Camacho

Moronta-Pérez

Gonzalez-Longhi

Gallego-Clavero

Serrano-Portafia

Pérez-Nieto

Gonzalez-Pousse

Perello-Kyrola

Gonzaléz-Arocha

Grilli-Valcarce

Seoane-Sagrera

Nogué-Nogué

Garcia-Lozada

Torremocha-Torremocha
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CIRCUITO DE VOLEYPLAYA ARAGON SENIOR
LISTA DE ENTRADA - CUADRO MASCULINO - TORNEO 1 (13/04/2025)

JUGADOR 1

Pavlo

Oscar

Pedro

Roberto

Carlos

Daniel

Luis

Javier

Camilo

Arttu

Aday Francisco

Emanuele

Guillermo

Biel

IAigo

Mario

Kosarevych Baev

Noguero

Santana

Moronta

Gonzalez

Gallego

Serrano

Pérez

Gonzalez

Perello

Gonzalez

Grilli

Seoane

Nogué

Garcia

Casorran

Pérez-Luzardo

Martinez

de la Pefa

Solina

Cerame

Redondo

Andujar

Arencibia

Alloza

Gbémez

Solana

Torremocha Millan

PUNTOS

2966

2366

2098

1308

1267

982

819

1032

967

964

862

162

446

256

376

84

Antonio

Rubén

Sergio

Félix J.

Tommaso

Xabier

Roque

Antonio

Hugo

Atte

Alvaro David

Pablo

Jaume

Jan

Moises

Pablo

JUGADOR 2 PUNTOS
Burgal Ventura 3148
Noguero Casorran 2406
Camacho | Valentin 846
Pérez Garcia 1146
longhi - 448
Clavero Olaizola 728
Portafia Vidal 746
Nieto Moreno 24
Pousse Defois 44
Kyrola 0
Arocha Ruiz 0
Valcarce Lerma 544
Sagrera Rodriguez 184
Nogué Gomez 272
Lozada Garcia 16
Torremocha Millan 84
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